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Miller's Seafood Steakhouse Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1520 South Virginia Dare Trall, Kill Devil Hills, 27948, United States Of America, KILL
DEVIL HILLS

+12524417674 - https:/Imillersseafood.com/

The restaurant from KILL DEVIL HILLS offers 221 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price
of $10.5. Miller's Restaurant impresses with its vibrant atmosphere and welcoming service, providing a mix of
seafood and comfort food that appeals to diverse palates. While wait times for seating can vary, attentive staff

ensure that diners feel valued. Highlights include delicious hush puppies, well-prepared seafood, and satisfying
pasta options, catering even to non-seafood lovers. The ambiance, although occasionally overly bright,
complements the updated décor. Prices align with local seafood spots, and many guests rave about the quality of
the dishes. Despite some inconsistencies in wait times and food temperatures, Miller's remains a popular choice
for seafood enthusiasts and casual diners alike.
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Miller's Seafood Steakhouse Menu

Nigiri

SNAPPER

10 Most Popular

STEAKHOUSE BURGER

Secondi

MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO
PIZZAIOLA

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Meat Dishes

GRILLED RIB

Salad

COLE SLAW

Drinks

BEER

Side Orders

SAUSAGE GRAVY

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

$12.0

$19.4

$18.7

$3.0

$3.0

$17.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Tapas

GRILLED CALAMARI

Special Rolls

SEARED TUNA

Offers

BEACH PARTY

Fries
HOME FRIES

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Main

ONE OR TWO EGGS

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Fish And Seafood

CALAMARI AL VINO BIANCO

Classics

POACHED EGGS

$18.3

$6.9

$2.5

$2.5

$9.0

$20.1

$7.0
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Kids Menu

KIDS STEAK $16.1

Pesce - Fischgerichte

SCAMPI ALLA DIAVOLO $26.3
Schnitzel & Steaks

TURKEY STEAK

Putengerichte

TACCHINO MEDITERRANEO $17.1

Tacchino - Putenfleisch

TACCHINO DELLA CASA $18.3

Baked Rolls

PLAYA ROLL $20.7

Crab

ALASKAN SNOW CRAB LEGS

Bakery

DINNER ROLL $2.0

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI $17.1

Sweets & Desserts
BELGIAN WAFFLE $6.0

Breakfast Items

EGG BISCUIT $3.0

Sushi & Sashmi

SPICY CUCUMBER ROLL

Soup & Salad

SHE CRAB SOUP

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Seafood Sandwiches
SOFT SHELL CRAB SANDWICH $13.0

Stews

CODFISH $18.3

Red

CLOS DU BOIS MERLOT CALIFORNIA

Specialty Cocktails

MERMAID WATER

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS $14.0
Sparkling

ZONIN PROSECCO ITALY

Hot Off The Griddle

EGGS HOT CAKES $4.0

Seasonal Cocktails

CARAMEL APPLE MARTINI
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My Breakfast

PATTY SAUSAGE $2.0
Skillets

BISCUITS SAUSAGE GRAVY $6.0
Three Egg Omelettes

HAM CHEESE OMELETTE $9.0

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
ROY ROGERS $2.9

Veggie Sides

CHILLED BROCCOLI SALAD $33.3

Mixed Drinks

CAKE BY THE OCEAN

Sweet Wines

GEMMA DI LUNA MOSCATO

Hand Cut Steaks

DRY AGED NEW YORK STRIP

Appetizer From Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $14.9

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Broiled

BROILED FISHERMAN'S PLATTER $32.2

Breakfast Side Orders
CEREAL WITH MILK $3.0
From The Steamer

STEAMED COMBINATION $25.0

For The Driver

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Sushi Starters
EEL TATAKI $14.9
Steak & Chops
PORTERHOUSE PORK CHOP $19.0

Royal Breakfast

COUNTRY HAM EGGS $12.0
Le Veau
VEAL MEDALLIONS $19.4

Mizuno Specialtyy Rolls

I'M SO HOT $18.4
Simply Grilled

MAHI MAHI $21.0
Sekt Drinks

BLUE SHARK

Steamed & Raw Bar

STEAMED COMBO
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White And Rosé

ESTANCIA CHARDONNAY CALIFORNIA

Party Pack

ALL-TIME FAVORITE

Sides.

GARLIC REDSKIN MASHERS $6.9

Signature Sushi Rolls
PHILLY ROLL $13.8

Our Mocktails

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Let's Roll A Fat Onel!

ANGRY PIRATE

Premium Omelettes
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE $7.0

Reg Virgin Margarita

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY

Carne-Fleisch-Meat

MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO AL

LIMONE $18.3

Cool Crisp Salads

SALAD TOPPERS

Exotic Tropical Favorites

BUSHWACKER

Kiddie Cocktails

VIRGIN ISLAND PARADISE $4.0

Smoked Barbecue
Platters

CHOOSE TWO PLATTER $22.0

Piatti di Carne -
Fleischgerichte

COSTATA AL PEPE VERDE $21.3

Steaks & Filets

FILET OSCAR $32.0

Sides $6

COUNTRY HAM $5.0

Fruits Of The Sea

CRAB LEGS

Smoothie Boosters
HANGOVER $18.4

Home Of The Tequila
Martini

COCONUT RASPBERRY MARTINI

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $5.7
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Condiments And
Breakfast

BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE

Merluzzo
MERLUZZO Al PISELLI

Salads

WEDGE SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Burger
CHEESE BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

RIB EYE STEAK
GRILLED STEAK

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO
LOADED BAKED POTATO

Turkey

TACCHINO ALLA DOMENICO

$3.0

$18.3

$7.0
$8.0

$4.0

$5.7
$7.0

$8.0

$4.0
$6.0

$17.1

TACCHINO DELLA MAMMA $17.1

Beverages
SHIRLEY TEMPLE $2.9
COFFEE OR DECAF

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
HOT TEA

Seafood Platters

FRIED KILL DEVIL HILLS PLATTER $25.0
THE CHOOSE TWO PLATTER $31.0

Breakfast Specialties

OUR FAMOUS STUFFER $9.0
LOU'S FAVORITE $7.0

Fleischgerichte

MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO Al
PORCINI

COSTATA Al PORCINI $25.2

Sides

BISCUITS $2.0
WASABI

$20.6

Restaurant Category

BAR
DESSERT

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER
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ICED TEA
MOUNTAIN DEW

Soups
GARDEN HOUSE SALAD
STRAWBERRY FETA SALAD

BLT WEDGE $5.7
Sushi Rolls
SUSHI
SPIDER ROLL $17.2
VEGGIE ROLL $11.5
Pasta
BEACH ROAD PASTA BOWL
PASTA MARINARA $5.0
CHOICE OF SHRIMP, CHICKEN, OR
STEAK
Sushi
CALIFORNIA ROLL $12.6
ALASKAN ROLL $17.2
AVALON ROLL $20.7
Sauces
APPLESAUCE $2.0
SALSA
GRAVY
Appetizer
POPCORN SHRIMP $19.0

SEAFOOD PLATTER
GARLIC SHRIMP $8.0

Dessert

SWEET ROLL

CREPES

COSTATA DELLA CASA

Starters

SURF TURF
BASKET OF HUSHPUPPIES

FRIED MOZZARELLA CHEESE
STICKS

Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO
CHEESE QUESADILLA
BURRITO

Classic Rolls

CARIBBEAN ROLLER
SOUTHERN SHORES

WANCHESE ROLL

Specialty House Rolls
MILLER'S ROLL

THE FUEGO ROLL

OBX ROLLER

Medaglioni Di Vitello

MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO ALLA
SORRENTINA

MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO AL VINO
BIANCO

MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO ALLA
MARSALA

$3.5

$21.3

$27.0
$6.0

$10.3

$10.0
$7.0

$20.7
$13.8
$20.7

$28.7
$20.7
$20.7

$19.3

$18.3

$18.3
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Costate Di Manzo
COSTATA ALLA TOSCANA
COSTATA ALLA DOMENICO
COSTATA ALLA MELANZANE

Cocktails
OUTRIGGER
PURPLE FLIP FLOP
TIPSY DOLPHIN
OBX HURRICANE

Omelettes
CHEESE OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE
SPANISH OMELETTE
CRABMEAT OMELETTE

For Light Appetites
FRESH GRAPEFRUIT WEDGES
CHILD BLUEBERRY HOT CAKES
CHILD HOT CAKES

PATTY SAUSAGE BISCUIT

Uncategorized

SURF & TURF

BEACH COMBER
VEGETARIAN STYLE

TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST

Beef & Chicken

GRASS-FED FILET MIGNON
FILET OSCAR - MILLER'S STYLE
GRASS-FED BONELESS RIBEYE

$22.4
$22.4
$21.7

$8.3
$9.5
$10.0
$12.0

$4.0
$5.0
$4.0
$2.0

$6.0

PORTERHOUSE PORK CHOP [SINGLE
CUT BONE-IN]

HONALUA CHICKEN

Local Seafood
MILLER'S CRAB CAKES
FRESH NC SEA SCALLOPS $34.5

PAMLICO SOUND FRESH JUMBO
FLOUNDER

BLACKENED BOURBON TUNA $27.6
OUTER BANKS SHRIMP $26.4
Obx Libations

KADERUM SILVER AND PECAN
BEACHED PEACH

CAPTAIN'S CRUISER

OCEAN BLUE MARTINI

OUTER BANKS LEMONADE

Seafood

CALAMARI $10.0
STUFFED FLOUNDER $22.0
CRAB CAKES

FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER $39.1
GRILLED SCAMPI $25.2
FRIED SEAFOOD TRIO $24.0
Entrées

HOT CRAB DIP $12.0
CHEESE STICKS $8.0
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES $10.0
PEEL YOUR OWN SHRIMP

CRAB CAKE
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FRIED OYSTERS
SCALLOPS N' BACON

Fresh Local Seafood

OUTER BANKS SHRIMP (BROILED

OR FRIED)

$5.7

$20.0

OUTER BANKS COCONUT SHRIMP $22.0

COASTAL CAROLINA OYSTERS

CRAB CAKES (BROILED OR
FRIED)

LOCAL JUMBO FLOUNDER
(BROILED OR FRIED)

FRESH NC SEA SCALLOPS
(BROILED OR FRIED)

SCALLOPS MILLER'S STYLE

TWO SOFT SHELL CRABS (FRIED

ONLY)

SESAME SEARED BOURBON
TUNA

Side Dishes
P Y GRITS

i
BN TOAST JELLY
5 ENGLISH MUFFIN
VEGGIE OF THE DAY

GARLIC REDSKIN MASHED
POTATOES

HUSH PUPPIES
MASHED POTATOES
MASHED POTATO
BAKED POTATO
DRESSINGS

Red Wines

SIMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CALIFORNIA

e

$21.0

$26.0

$21.0

$28.0
$34.0

$23.0

$22.0

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0
$3.0

$4.0

$4.6

HAHN PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA

WILD HORSE PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA
BAROSSA VALLEY SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA
DISENO MALBEC ARGENTINA

MATCHBOOK TEMPRANILLO
CALIFORNIA

CHARLES & CHARLES ROSE
WASHINGTON

CLINE ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA
BRUNEL COTE DU RHONE FRANCE
RUFFINO CHIANTI ITALY

White Wines

ASTORIA PINOT GRIGIO ITALY
RUFFINO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY

J. LOHR BAY MIST RIESLING
CALIFORNIA

KENWOOD CHARDONNAY CALIFORNIA

FERRARI CARANO CHARDONNAY
CALIFORNIA

FERNLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW
ZEALAND

DREAMING TREE CRUSH CALIFORNIA

CHASING VENUS SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEW ZEALAND

FERRARI CARANO FUME BLANC
CALIFORNIA

SMON SIG CHENIN BLANC SOUTH
AFRICA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
PASTA
SOUP

SALAD
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TUNA STEAK MILLER'S CRAB CAKE
SPICY TUNA
FISH Ingredients Used
PORK CHOP BACON $2.0
ICE CREAM SEAFOOD
DESSERTS TOMATOES
TOSTADAS SCALLOPS
SCALLOP
Sandwiches COCONUT
. t-‘ EGG SANDWICH $4.0 SHRIMP
\ i}“ COUNTRY HAM BISCUIT $3.0 POTATOES
o
¥  GRILLED CHEESE $3.0 TUNA
SANDWICH :
TOMATO
LINK SAUSAGE $2.5
BROCCOLI
POLYNESIAN CHICKEN CLUB $13.0
ZUCCHINI
CARIBBEAN CRABCAKE $13.0
SANDWICH : PORK MEAT
HOUSE SPECIALITY FISH $14.0 SHRIMPS
SANDWICH GINGER
GRILLED CHEESE $6.0 CHEESE
CHICKEN CLUB SAUSAGE
B.L.T. BUTTER
HOUSE SPECIALTY FISH SANDWICH MILK

Miller's Seafood Steakhouse

1520 South Virginia Dare Trall, Opening Hours:

Kill Devil Hills, 27948, United Monday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00

States Of America, KILL DEVIL Tuesday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00

HILLS Wednesday 07:00-12:00 16:00-
21:00

Thursday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00

Friday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00

Saturday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00
Made with Menu Sunday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00
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