





https://menuweb.menu 1520 South Virginia Dare Trail, Kill Devil Hills, 27948, United States Of America, KILL DEVIL HILLS

+12524417674 - https://millersseafood.com/









The restaurant from KILL DEVIL HILLS offers 221 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$10.5. Miller's Restaurant impresses with its vibrant atmosphere and welcoming service, providing a mix of seafood and comfort food that appeals to diverse palates. While wait times for seating can vary, attentive staff ensure that diners feel valued. Highlights include delicious hush puppies, well-prepared seafood, and satisfying pasta options, catering even to non-seafood lovers. The ambiance, although occasionally overly bright, complements the updated décor. Prices align with local seafood spots, and many guests rave about the quality of the dishes. Despite some inconsistencies in wait times and food temperatures, Miller's remains a popular choice for seafood enthusiasts and casual diners alike.



\$7.0

Nigiri SNAPPER		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	
10 Most Popular STEAKHOUSE BURGER	\$12.0	Indian SOFT DRINKS	
Secondi MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO	\$19.4	Tapas GRILLED CALAMARI	\$18.3
Antipasti Appetizers	Б19.4	Special Rolls SEARED TUNA	\$6.9
Meat Dishes GRILLED RIB	\$18.7	Offers BEACH PARTY	
Salad COLE SLAW	\$3.0	Fries HOME FRIES	\$2.5
Drinks BEER		South American Bee	ef
Side Orders SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$3.0	Main ONE OR TWO EGGS	\$2.5
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE		Appetizers COCONUT SHRIMP	\$9.0
Fish SEA BASS		Fish And Seafood CALAMARI AL VINO BIANCO	\$20.1
Chicken Dishes		Classics	\$7.0

POACHED EGGS

\$17.0

CHICKEN TENDERS



Kids Menu	Sushi & Sashmi

KIDS STEAK \$16.1 SPICY CUCUMBER ROLL

Pesce - Fischgerichte Soup & Salad

SCAMPI ALLA DIAVOLO \$26.3 SHE CRAB SOUP

Schnitzel & Steaks Snacks And Sides

TURKEY STEAK COLESLAW

Putengerichte Seafood Sandwiches

TACCHINO MEDITERRANEO \$17.1 SOFT SHELL CRAB SANDWICH \$13.0

Tacchino - Putenfleisch Stews

TACCHINO DELLA CASA \$18.3 CODFISH \$18.3

Baked Rolls Red

PLAYA ROLL \$20.7 CLOS DU BOIS MERLOT CALIFORNIA

Crab Specialty Cocktails

ALASKAN SNOW CRAB LEGS MERMAID WATER

Bakery Brunch Entrees

DINNER ROLL \$2.0 STEAK EGGS \$14.0

Seafood Dishes Sparkling

FRIED CALAMARI \$17.1 ZONIN PROSECCO ITALY

Sweets & Desserts Hot Off The Griddle

BELGIAN WAFFLE \$6.0 EGGS HOT CAKES \$4.0

Breakfast Items Seasonal Cocktails

EGG BISCUIT \$3.0 CARAMEL APPLE MARTINI

5 to 1
1

My Breakfast PATTY SAUSAGE \$2.0 Skillets BISCUITS SAUSAGE GRAVY \$6.0	Breakfast Side Orders CEREAL WITH MILK \$3.0 From The Steamer STEAMED COMBINATION \$25.0
Three Egg Omelettes HAM CHEESE OMELETTE \$9.0	For The Driver VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails ROY ROGERS \$2.9	Sushi Starters EEL TATAKI \$14.9
Veggie Sides CHILLED BROCCOLI SALAD \$33.3	Steak & Chops PORTERHOUSE PORK CHOP \$19.0
Mixed Drinks CAKE BY THE OCEAN	Royal Breakfast COUNTRY HAM EGGS \$12.0
Sweet Wines GEMMA DI LUNA MOSCATO	Le Veau VEAL MEDALLIONS \$19.4
Hand Cut Steaks DRY AGED NEW YORK STRIP	Mizuno Specialtyy Rolls I'M SO HOT \$18.4
Appetizer From Sushi Bar	Simply Grilled MAHI MAHI \$21.0
Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	Sekt Drinks BLUE SHARK

BROILED FISHERMAN'S PLATTER \$32.2

Broiled

Steamed & Raw Bar

STEAMED COMBO



White And Rosé ESTANCIA CHARDONNAY CALIFOR	NIA	Kiddie Cocktails VIRGIN ISLAND PARADISE	\$4.0
Party Pack ALL-TIME FAVORITE		Smoked Barbecue Platters	
Sides. GARLIC REDSKIN MASHERS	\$6.9	Piatti di Carne –	\$22.0
Signature Sushi Rolls PHILLY ROLL	\$13.8	Fleischgerichte COSTATA AL PEPE VERDE	\$21.3
Our Mocktails VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA		Steaks & Filets FILET OSCAR	\$32.0
Let's Roll A Fat One!		Sides \$6 COUNTRY HAM	\$5.0
Premium Omelettes BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$7.0	Fruits Of The Sea CRAB LEGS	
Reg Virgin Margarita VIRGIN STRAWBERRY	Ψ1.0	Smoothie Boosters HANGOVER	\$18.4
Carne-Fleisch-Meat MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO AL LIMONE	\$18.3	Home Of The Tequila Martini COCONUT RASPBERRY MARTINI	
Cool Crisp Salads SALAD TOPPERS		Leaves And Bowls CLASSIC CAESAR	\$5.7

Exotic Tropical Favorites

BUSHWACKER

The state of the s	

Condiments And Breakfast		TACCHINO DELLA MAMMA	\$17.1
BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE	\$3.0	Beverages	
	,	SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$2.9
Merluzzo		COFFEE OR DECAF	
MERLUZZO AI PISELLI	\$18.3	Hot Drinks	
Salads		COFFEE	
WEDGE SALAD		HOT TEA	
SIDE SALAD		Seafood Platters	
Burger		FRIED KILL DEVIL HILLS PLATTER	\$25.0
CHEESE BURGER	\$7.0	THE CHOOSE TWO PLATTER	\$31.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0	Breakfast Specialties	
Starters & Salads		OUR FAMOUS STUFFER	\$9.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	LOU'S FAVORITE	\$7.0
FRENCH FRIES		Fleischgerichte	
Chicken		MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO AI PORCINI	\$20.6
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$5.7	COSTATA AI PORCINI	\$25.2
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.0		
Steaks		Sides	
RIB EYE STEAK		BISCUITS	\$2.0
GRILLED STEAK	\$8.0	WASABI	
	ψο.υ	Restaurant Category	
Baked Potatoes		BAR	
BAKED POTATO	\$4.0	DESSERT	
LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$6.0	2 -00-	
Turkey		Non Alcoholic Drinks	

WATER

\$17.1

Turkey

TACCHINO ALLA DOMENICO



ICED TEA		Dessert	
MOUNTAIN DEW		SWEET ROLL \$3.	
		CREPES	
Soups		COSTATA DELLA CASA	\$21.3
GARDEN HOUSE SALAD			
STRAWBERRY FETA SALAD		Starters	
BLT WEDGE	\$5.7	SURF TURF	\$27.0
Ovaki Dalla		BASKET OF HUSHPUPPIES	\$6.0
Sushi Rolls		FRIED MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$10.3
SUSHI		STICKS	
SPIDER ROLL	\$17.2	Mexican Dishes	
VEGGIE ROLL	\$11.5	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.0
Pasta		CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$7.0
BEACH ROAD PASTA BOWL		BURRITO	·
PASTA MARINARA	\$5.0		
CHOICE OF SHRIMP, CHICKEN, OR	Ψ3.0	Classic Rolls	
STEAK		CARIBBEAN ROLLER	\$20.7
O le:		SOUTHERN SHORES	\$13.8
Sushi		WANCHESE ROLL	\$20.7
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$12.6		
ALASKAN ROLL	\$17.2	Specialty House Rolls	
AVALON ROLL	\$20.7	MILLER'S ROLL	\$28.7
Sauces		THE FUEGO ROLL	\$20.7
	40.0	OBX ROLLER	\$20.7
APPLESAUCE	\$2.0	Modagliani Di Vitalla	
SALSA		Medaglioni Di Vitello	
GRAVY		MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO ALLA SORRENTINA	\$19.3
Appetizer		MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO AL VINO BIANCO	\$18.3
POPCORN SHRIMP	\$19.0	MEDAGLIONI DI VITELLO ALLA	\$18.3
SEAFOOD PLATTER	Φ0.0	MARSALA	
GARLIC SHRIMP	\$8.0		



Costate Di Manzo		PORTERHOUSE PORK CHOP [SING	BLE
COSTATA ALLA TOSCANA	\$22.4	CUT BONE-IN]	
COSTATA ALLA DOMENICO	\$22.4	HONALUA CHICKEN	
COSTATA ALLA MELANZANE	\$21.7	Local Seafood	
Cocktails		MILLER'S CRAB CAKES	
OUTRIGGER		FRESH NC SEA SCALLOPS	\$34.5
PURPLE FLIP FLOP		PAMLICO SOUND FRESH JUMBO FLOUNDER	
TIPSY DOLPHIN		BLACKENED BOURBON TUNA	\$27.6
OBX HURRICANE		OUTER BANKS SHRIMP	\$26.4
Omelettes		Obx Libations	
CHEESE OMELETTE	\$8.3	KADERUM SILVER AND PECAN	
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$9.5	BEACHED PEACH	
SPANISH OMELETTE	\$10.0	CAPTAIN'S CRUISER	
CRABMEAT OMELETTE	\$12.0	OCEAN BLUE MARTINI	
For Light Appetites		OUTER BANKS LEMONADE	
FRESH GRAPEFRUIT WEDGES	\$4.0	Seafood	
CHILD BLUEBERRY HOT CAKES	\$5.0	CALAMARI	\$10.0
CHILD HOT CAKES	\$4.0	STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$22.0
PATTY SAUSAGE BISCUIT	\$2.0	CRAB CAKES	
		FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$39.1
Uncategorized		GRILLED SCAMPI	\$25.2
SURF & TURF		FRIED SEAFOOD TRIO	\$24.0
BEACH COMBER			
VEGETARIAN STYLE		Entrées	
TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST	\$6.0	HOT CRAB DIP	\$12.0
Doof O Obioles		CHEESE STICKS	\$8.0
Beef & Chicken		FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$10.0
GRASS-FED FILET MIGNON		PEEL YOUR OWN SHRIMP	
FILET OSCAR - MILLER'S STYLE		CRAB CAKE	

GRASS-FED BONELESS RIBEYE



FRIED OYSTERS	\$5.7	HAHN PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA	
SCALLOPS N' BACON		WILD HORSE PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA	
		BAROSSA VALLEY SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA	
Fresh Local Seafood		DISENO MALBEC ARGENTINA	
OUTER BANKS SHRIMP (BROILED OR FRIED)	\$20.0	MATCHBOOK TEMPRANILLO CALIFORNIA	
OUTER BANKS COCONUT SHRIMP	\$22.0	CHARLES & CHARLES ROSÉ	
COASTAL CAROLINA OYSTERS	\$21.0	WASHINGTON	
CRAB CAKES (BROILED OR	\$26.0	CLINE ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA	
FRIED)		BRUNEL COTE DU RHONE FRANCE	
LOCAL JUMBO FLOUNDER (BROILED OR FRIED)	\$21.0	RUFFINO CHIANTI ITALY	
FRESH NC SEA SCALLOPS (BROILED OR FRIED)	\$28.0	White Wines	
SCALLOPS MILLER'S STYLE	\$34.0	ASTORIA PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	
TWO SOFT SHELL CRABS (FRIED	\$23.0	RUFFINO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	
ONLY) SESAME SEARED BOURBON		J. LOHR BAY MIST RIESLING CALIFORNIA	
TUNA	\$22.0	KENWOOD CHARDONNAY CALIFORNIA	
Side Dishes		FERRARI CARANO CHARDONNAY CALIFORNIA	
GRITS	\$2.0	FERNLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND	
TOAST JELLY	\$2.0	DREAMING TREE CRUSH CALIFORNIA	
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.0	CHASING VENUS SAUVIGNON BLANC	
VEGGIE OF THE DAY	\$3.0	NEW ZEALAND	
GARLIC REDSKIN MASHED POTATOES	\$4.0	FERRARI CARANO FUMÉ BLANC CALIFORNIA	
HUSH PUPPIES		SMON SIG CHENIN BLANC SOUTH	
MASHED POTATOES		AFRICA	
MASHED POTATO		These Types Of Dishes	
BAKED POTATO	\$4.6	5 -	
DDECCINCC		Are Being Served	

Red Wines

DRESSINGS

SIMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA



BURGER PASTA SOUP

SALAD



\$2.0

TUNA STEAK MILLER'S CRAB CAKE

SPICY TUNA

FISH

PORK CHOP

ICE CREAM

DESSERTS

TOSTADAS

Sandwiches

1	EGG SANDWICH	\$4.0
	COUNTRY HAM BISC	UIT \$3.0
8.4	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$3.0
LINK SAUS	AGE	\$2.5
POLYNESIAN CHICKEN CLUB		\$13.0
CARIBBEAN CRABCAKE SANDWICH		\$13.0
HOUSE SPECIALITY FISH SANDWICH		\$14.0
GRILLED CHEESE		\$6.0
CHICKEN CLUB		
B.L.T.		

Ingredients Used



BACON SEAFOOD TOMATOES

SCALLOPS

SCALLOP

COCONUT

SHRIMP

POTATOES

TUNA

TOMATO

BROCCOLI

ZUCCHINI

PORK MEAT

SHRIMPS

GINGER

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

BUTTER

MILK

Miller's Seafood Steakhouse

1520 South Virginia Dare Trail, Kill Devil Hills, 27948, United States Of America, KILL DEVIL HILLS

HOUSE SPECIALTY FISH SANDWICH

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00

Thursday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00 Friday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00 Saturday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00 Sunday 07:00-12:00 16:00-21:00



Made with Menu